WARPP ENGINEERS PVT LTD
36/15, UNIQUE INDL ESTATE, DHUMAL NAGAR, WALIV PHATA, VASAI(EAST)
C NO -8080808734
EMAIL - service@warpp.co.in
USER’S MANUAL
FOR SCREW TYPE
TANK ROTATOR
WARPP ENGINEERS PVT LTD

4.TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MODEL  LOAD
CAPACIT
Y
WHEEL
DIA(MM)
WORK
PEICE
DIA(MM)
WHEEL
WIDTH
(MM)
KT-2S 2
200 200-1200 100
KT-5S 5 250 250-2300 100
KT-10S 10 300 300-2800 120
KT-20S 20 300 500-3500 120
KT-30S 30 400 600-4200 150
KT-40S 40 400 700-4600 150
KT-50S 50 500 750-4800 150
KT-60S 60 500 800-5000 150
 NO. OF WHEELS - 4
 WHEEL SPEED - 0.8 TO 0.16 MTRS/MIN
 INPUT POWER- 3 PHASE 380-440 VOLT 50 HZ
SUPPLY